9-Ball Scoresheet 04401

Team Sheet For 04401 Sagittarius Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: |kebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Total: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04408 Bye Team: 04401 Sagittarius
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 03036  Nikkuni, Yasuyuki
* 3 0 03223 Nakajima, Hiroaki
*5 0 05484 Suzuki, Keita
*3 1 05810 Nakazawa, Saori
*4 1 06236 Kinoshita, Kenji
*8 0 03679 Masuda, Tsuyoshi
*2 1 07462 Kimoto, Yuya
*3 1 05711 Sakamoto, Tatsuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04405) Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For

For Week Number:
Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
73 27 62 38
73 27 62 38

Home Team

Team: 04402 KU-MA-!

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*9

*
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01982
04652
02157
07544
06428
08298
02418
08299

Matsuda, Takuma
Hayata, Yumi
Ishikawa, Kaori
Ozaki, Yasuhiro
Sato, Taku
Katayama, Sachio
Ozaki, Tomoko
Nakashima, Daichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

04402 KU-MA-!!
2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro Fall 2016 Session

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
45 55 55 0
45 55 55 0

04402

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04407 The Sushi Nights

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9
* 8
*5
*5
*1
$3,000 * 3
* 2
$3,000 * 4

O OO O O o oo

07465
07478
05324
07468
08124
07467
07763
06623

UNISON

Name

Endo, Tetsuya
Ubukata, Takeshi
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Kitahara, Naoki
Sakuma, Kana
Ono, Takehito
Mamesaya, Yuki
Kuboki, Hideyuki

(04406) Isaka M37 On 10/6/2016 At Rosa
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9-Ball Scoresheet 04403

Team Sheet For 04403 Jiyukukan Champion Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: |kebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Total: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04406 Isaka M37 Team: 04403 Jiyukukan Champion
Host Location: UNISON Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07476 Tamura, Masayuki * 2 1 06334  Tsuji, Shinichi
*9 1 03449 Goubaru, Isamu *9 0 05589 Kasama, Takumi
*6 0 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru * 4 1 05797 Uemura, Takaki
*4 0 07470 Abe, Hisato * 2 0 06326 Netsuka, Takashi
* 4 1 07952 Murayama, Takeyuki *2 1 06755 Sugaya, Mio
* 2 1 07670 Ohshima, Ikumi *1 0 07953 Nakajima, Chiharu
*2 1 07950 Hasegawa, Oozora *3 1 07203 Ide, Shuniji
N*2 1 08302 Yamagiwa, Takumi $3,000 *6 1 05590 Ajima, Ryo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04408) Bye On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00

Created By nnanjo On



9-Ball Scoresheet

04404
Team Sheet For 04404 TEAM NEKOZO Division Rep(s)
For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: lkebukuro Fall 2016 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Total: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04404 TEAM NEKOZO Team: 04405 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 06350 Tanaka, Teppei *9 1 07464 Kamio, Hiraku
*4 1 07244 Kishi, Hidetaka *7 0 07592 Nakamura, Kazuki
* 3 0 06354 Kinoshita, Ayumi *5 1 07466  Shikano, Maki
*2 1 08155 Tougou, Azusa *4 1 07471 Shibasaki, Yasushi
*4 1 07043 Otani, Yamato *2 1 07782 Katsuyama, Shingo
* 3 1 07475 Inoue, Kyosuke *4 0 08122 Watanabe, Tamiko
*6 1 06160 Ito, Yohei N*3 0 08300 Takeda, Nami $3,000
* 5 0 04137 Suzuki, Haruko N*3 1 08301 Inoue, Takaya $3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04407) The Sushi Nights On 10/6/2016 At UNISON

5,500.00
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9-Ball Scoresheet

04405
Team Sheet For 04405 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! Division Rep(s)
For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: lkebukuro Fall 2016 Session
Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Total: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04404 TEAM NEKOZO Team: 04405 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: UNISON
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 0 06350 Tanaka, Teppei *9 1 07464 Kamio, Hiraku
*4 1 07244 Kishi, Hidetaka *7 0 07592 Nakamura, Kazuki
* 3 0 06354 Kinoshita, Ayumi *5 1 07466  Shikano, Maki
*2 1 08155 Tougou, Azusa *4 1 07471 Shibasaki, Yasushi
*4 1 07043 Otani, Yamato *2 1 07782 Katsuyama, Shingo
* 3 1 07475 Inoue, Kyosuke *4 0 08122 Watanabe, Tamiko
*6 1 06160 Ito, Yohei N*3 0 08300 Takeda, Nami $3,000
* 5 0 04137 Suzuki, Haruko N*3 1 08301 Inoue, Takaya $3,000

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04401) Sagittarius On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00
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9-Ball Scoresheet 04406

Team Sheet For 04406 Isaka M37 Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: |kebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Total: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04406 Isaka M37 Team: 04403 Jiyukukan Champion
Host Location: UNISON Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07476 Tamura, Masayuki * 2 1 06334  Tsuji, Shinichi
*9 1 03449 Goubaru, Isamu *9 0 05589 Kasama, Takumi
*6 0 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru * 4 1 05797 Uemura, Takaki
*4 0 07470 Abe, Hisato * 2 0 06326 Netsuka, Takashi
* 4 1 07952 Murayama, Takeyuki *2 1 06755 Sugaya, Mio
* 2 1 07670 Ohshima, Ikumi *1 0 07953 Nakajima, Chiharu
*2 1 07950 Hasegawa, Oozora *3 1 07203 Ide, Shuniji
N*2 1 08302 Yamagiwa, Takumi $3,000 *6 1 05590 Ajima, Ryo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04402) KU-MA-!! On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00
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Team Sheet For

For Week Number:
Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

1 2 3 4
73 27 62 38
73 27 62 38

Home Team

Team: 04402 KU-MA-!

Host Location:

Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*9
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01982
04652
02157
07544
06428
08298
02418
08299

Matsuda, Takuma
Hayata, Yumi
Ishikawa, Kaori
Ozaki, Yasuhiro
Sato, Taku
Katayama, Sachio
Ozaki, Tomoko
Nakashima, Daichi

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5,500.00

9-Ball Scoresheet

04407 The Sushi Nights

2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
lkebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8
45 55 55 0
45 55 55 0

04407

Division Rep(s)

Visiting Team

Team: 04407 The Sushi Nights

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9
* 8
*5
*5
*1
$3,000 * 3
* 2
$3,000 * 4
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07465
07478
05324
07468
08124
07467
07763
06623

UNISON

Name

Endo, Tetsuya
Ubukata, Takeshi
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Kitahara, Naoki
Sakuma, Kana
Ono, Takehito
Mamesaya, Yuki
Kuboki, Hideyuki

(04404) TEAM NEKOZO On 10/6/2016 At UNISON
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9-Ball Scoresheet 04408

Team Sheet For 04408 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: |kebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0
Total: 73 27 62 38 45 55 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04408 Bye Team: 04401 Sagittarius
Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name

*6 1 03036  Nikkuni, Yasuyuki
* 3 0 03223 Nakajima, Hiroaki
*5 0 05484 Suzuki, Keita
*3 1 05810 Nakazawa, Saori
*4 1 06236 Kinoshita, Kenji
*8 0 03679 Masuda, Tsuyoshi
*2 1 07462 Kimoto, Yuya
*3 1 05711 Sakamoto, Tatsuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04403) Jiyukukan Champion On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00
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