Team Sheet For 04401 Sagittarius Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 04408 Bye Team: 04401 Sagittarius Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: Rosa

S	L	MP	Player #	Name
*	6	1	03036	Nikkuni, Yasuyuki
*	3	0	03223	Nakajima, Hiroaki
*	5	0	05484	Suzuki, Keita
*	3	1	05810	Nakazawa, Saori
*	4	1	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji
*	8	0	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi
*	2	1	07462	Kimoto, Yuya
*	3	1	05711	Sakamoto, Tatsuki

SL MP Player # Name

(04405) Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04402 KU-MA-!! Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

		02 KU-M<i>A</i> ion: Rosa					07 The Su ion: UNIS	i shi Nights SON
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	0	01982	Matsuda, Takuma		* 9	0	07465	Endo, Tetsuya
* 8	1	04652	Hayata, Yumi		* 8	0	07478	Ubukata, Takeshi
* 5	1	02157	Ishikawa, Kaori		* 5	0	05324	Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* 4	1	07544	Ozaki, Yasuhiro		* 5	0	07468	Kitahara, Naoki
* 3	1	06428	Sato, Taku		* 1	0	08124	Sakuma, Kana
N * 2	0	08298	Katayama, Sachio	\$3,000	* 3	0	07467	Ono, Takehito
* 2	1	02418	Ozaki, Tomoko		* 2	0	07763	Mamesaya, Yuki
N * 2	0	08299	Nakashima, Daichi	\$3,000	* 4	0	06623	Kuboki, Hideyuki

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(04406) Isaka M37 On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04403 Jiyukukan Champion

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s)

Host L	_ocat	ion: UNIS	ON	ŀ	Host L	.ocat	i on: Rosa	
SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 9	0	07476	Tamura, Masayuki		* 2	1	06334	Tsuji, Shinichi
* 9	1	03449	Goubaru, Isamu		* 9	0	05589	Kasama, Takumi
* 6	0	07477	Endo, Yoshiteru		* 4	1	05797	Uemura, Takaki
* 4	0	07470	Abe, Hisato		* 2	0	06326	Netsuka, Takashi
* 4	1	07952	Murayama, Takeyuki		* 2	1	06755	Sugaya, Mio
* 2	1	07670	Ohshima, Ikumi		* 1	0	07953	Nakajima, Chiharu
* 2	1	07950	Hasegawa, Oozora		* 3	1	07203	lde, Shunji
N * 2	1	08302	Yamagiwa, Takumi	\$3,000	* 6	1	05590	Ajima, Ryo

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team: 04406 Isaka M37

(04408) Bye On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

Team: 04403 Jiyukukan Champion

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

\$3,000

Team Sheet For 04404 TEAM NEKOZO Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Inoue, Takaya

	Team: 04404 TEAM NEKOZO Host Location: Rosa			Team Host	uro Gas Tank Fire!! ON				
SL I	MP	Player #	Name	SL	_	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	0	06350	Tanaka, Teppei	* (9	1	07464	Kamio, Hiraku	
* 4	1	07244	Kishi, Hidetaka	* 7	7	0	07592	Nakamura, Kazuki	
* 3	0	06354	Kinoshita, Ayumi	* 5	5	1	07466	Shikano, Maki	
* 2	1	08155	Tougou, Azusa	* 4	4	1	07471	Shibasaki, Yasushi	
* 4	1	07043	Otani, Yamato	* 2	2	1	07782	Katsuyama, Shingo	
* 3	1	07475	Inoue, Kyosuke	* 4	4	0	08122	Watanabe, Tamiko	
* 6	1	06160	Ito, Yohei	N * 3	3	0	08300	Takeda, Nami	\$3,000

N * 3 1

0

04137

Suzuki, Haruko

(04407) The Sushi Nights On 10/6/2016 At UNISON

08301

5,500.00

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

\$3,000

Team Sheet For 04405 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Inoue, Takaya

Division Rep(s)

	Team: 04404 TEAM NEKOZO Host Location: Rosa			Team: 04405 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!! Host Location: UNISON					
SL MP	Player #	Name	SL	. N	ΙP	Player #	Name		
* 6 0	06350	Tanaka, Teppei	* (9	1	07464	Kamio, Hiraku		
* 4 1	07244	Kishi, Hidetaka	* 7	7	0	07592	Nakamura, Kazuki		
* 3 0	06354	Kinoshita, Ayumi	* 5	5	1	07466	Shikano, Maki		
* 2 1	08155	Tougou, Azusa	* 4	1	1	07471	Shibasaki, Yasushi		
* 4 1	07043	Otani, Yamato	* 2	2	1	07782	Katsuyama, Shingo		
* 3 1	07475	Inoue, Kyosuke	* 4	1	0	08122	Watanabe, Tamiko		
* 6 1	06160	Ito, Yohei	N * 3	3	0	08300	Takeda, Nami	\$3,000	

N * 3 1

04137

0

Suzuki, Haruko

(04401) Sagittarius On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

08301

5,500.00

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04406 Isaka M37 Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Ajima, Ryo

Host L	ocat	i on: UNIS	ON	Host Location: Rosa						
SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL MP	Player #	Name				
* 9	0	07476	Tamura, Masayuki	* 2 1	06334	Tsuji, Shinichi				
* 9	1	03449	Goubaru, Isamu	* 9 0	05589	Kasama, Takumi				
* 6	0	07477	Endo, Yoshiteru	* 4 1	05797	Uemura, Takaki				
* 4	0	07470	Abe, Hisato	* 2 0	06326	Netsuka, Takashi				
* 4	1	07952	Murayama, Takeyuki	* 2 1	06755	Sugaya, Mio				
* 2	1	07670	Ohshima, Ikumi	* 1 0	07953	Nakajima, Chiharu				
* 2	1	07950	Hasegawa, Oozora	* 3 1	07203	lde, Shunji				

\$3,000

08302

Team: 04406 Isaka M37

Yamagiwa, Takumi

(04402) KU-MA-!! On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

05590

Team: 04403 Jiyukukan Champion

5,500.00

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04407 The Sushi Nights Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Host Location: Rosa				Host Location: UNISON						
	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name	
*	9	0	01982	Matsuda, Takuma		* 9	0	07465	Endo, Tetsuya	
*	8	1	04652	Hayata, Yumi		* 8	0	07478	Ubukata, Takeshi	
*	5	1	02157	Ishikawa, Kaori		* 5	0	05324	Ozaki, Kazuhiro	
*	4	1	07544	Ozaki, Yasuhiro		* 5	0	07468	Kitahara, Naoki	
*	3	1	06428	Sato, Taku		* 1	0	08124	Sakuma, Kana	
N *	2	0	08298	Katayama, Sachio	\$3,000	* 3	0	07467	Ono, Takehito	
*	2	1	02418	Ozaki, Tomoko		* 2	0	07763	Mamesaya, Yuki	
N *	2	0	08299	Nakashima, Daichi	\$3,000	* 4	0	06623	Kuboki, Hideyuki	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Team: 04402 KU-MA-!!

(04404) TEAM NEKOZO On 10/6/2016 At UNISON

Team: 04407 The Sushi Nights

5,500.00

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 04408 Bye Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/13 On 09/29/2016 At 08:00 PM

Division: Ikebukuro Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0
Total:	73	27	62	38	45	55	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 04401 Sagittarius Host Location: Rosa

S	SL MP		Player #	Name			
*	6	1	03036	Nikkuni, Yasuyuki			
*	3	0	03223	Nakajima, Hiroaki			
*	5	0	05484	Suzuki, Keita			
*	3	1	05810	Nakazawa, Saori			
*	4	1	06236	Kinoshita, Kenji			
*	8	0	03679	Masuda, Tsuyoshi			
*	2	1	07462	Kimoto, Yuya			
*	3	1	05711	Sakamoto, Tatsuki			

Team: 04408 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

(04403) Jiyukukan Champion On 10/6/2016 At Rosa

5,500.00

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

[&]quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information